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Landesmelsterschaft am 12.07.1987

Schitzenklasse

.36ckl Max, BC Schuarzenfeld
.Binder Heinz, BC Sulzbach
.Pretzlaff Armin, FSG Amberg
.Karl Hans, BC QOVI
.Renner Berng,BC Sulzbach

Sommer Hans, BC Sulzbach
tieldner Gerhard, SG Schwarzenfeld
Herrmann Walter, BC Sulzbach
.Federmann Lothar, BC QVI
.Braun Alfons, Stadtsch. Pfreimd

¢

Altersklasse

.Buegger Dieter, FSG Amberg
.'Jagner Erhard, B8C Sulzbach
.Luber Gskar, SGC Schwarzenfeld

Juniorenklasse

.Knipl Siegfried, SGC Schwarzenfeld
.Bartmann Alex, SG Schwarzenfeld
.Aures Helmut, BC Sulzbach

Preiff Michael, BC 0OVI

Damenklasse

.3inder Anita, BC Sulzbach

Jugendklasse m

.FUtterer Armin, BC OVI

.Fischer Martin, BC 0OVI

.Baumann 0laf, SG Schuarzenfeld
xRracurxRekrayx3kadkgrRxxRRrerXmax
.Gast Michael, FSG Amberg

Jugendklasse w

.3raun Petra, Stadtsch. Pfreimd

Schulerklasse W

.Gast Susenne, FSG Amberg

Mannschaft

BC Sulzbach

Nurchfuhrender Verein SG Schuarzenfeld
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Total
1222
1114
1035
987
985
943
917
912
894
850

TU9S
1154
979

1055
loso
9o
885

Total

967

1088
1050
943
R
723

726

476



